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Tue Oct 8 3:59am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
SNICKERS

The 7th Dynasty
NYPD

TN Deerslayers 3
Murphys Law
Playmakers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
NYPD

Eds 4

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
NYPD

Eds 4

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.

TN Deerslayers 3
AngryLittleEIf-D9

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.
NYPD

AngryLittleEIf-D9

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.
NYPD

TN Deerslayers 3

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.

TN Deerslayers 3
AngryLittleEIf-D9

94.30
119.35
114.50
150.90

74.45
109.10

85.10
137.05
123.90
139.75

58.95

99.05

143.60
92.10
98.40

108.85

102.30

129.05

88.00
87.90
92.10
90.70
112.25
152.70

151.40
130.00
119.95
137.75
136.50
116.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

BALLS TO THE WALLS
Super Mariota Bros.
Eds 4

AngryLittleEIf-D9

Krusty Fast & Furious
Ribeye

The 7th Dynasty
Super Mariota Bros.
TN Deerslayers 3
AngryLittleEIf-D9
Playmakers

Ribeye

Super Mariota Bros.
The 7th Dynasty
AngryLittleEIf-D9
TN Deerslayers 3
Ribeye

Playmakers

NYPD

Eds 4

Playmakers

Ribeye

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious

Eds 4

TN Deerslayers 3
Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious
Playmakers

Ribeye

Ribeye

Playmakers
AngryLittleEIf-D9

Eds 4

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious

Playmakers

Krusty Fast & Furious
Eds 4

NYPD

Ribeye

Murphys Law
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89.85
95.75
123.70
110.35
111.95
121.80

140.30

97.50
109.25
112.95
144.95
109.90

97.20
110.95
135.25
104.75
138.15
136.45

115.95
140.70
120.65
135.15
120.25
114.95

105.35
150.10
86.90
101.25
81.95
119.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.
NYPD

Eds 4

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.
NYPD

Eds 4

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.

Eds 4

AngryLittleEIf-D9

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
The 7th Dynasty

Super Mariota Bros.

Eds 4

TN Deerslayers 3

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SNICKERS

The 7th Dynasty

NYPD

TN Deerslayers 3
Murphys Law
Playmakers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
NYPD

Eds 4

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
SNICKERS

BALLS TO THE WALLS
NYPD

Eds 4

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TN Deerslayers 3
AngryLittleEIf-D9
Ribeye

Murphys Law

Krusty Fast & Furious
Playmakers

AngryLittleEIf-D9
Murphys Law

TN Deerslayers 3
Playmakers

Ribeye

Krusty Fast & Furious

Krusty Fast & Furious
Ribeye

NYPD

TN Deerslayers 3
Murphys Law
Playmakers

Murphys Law

NYPD

Krusty Fast & Furious
AngryLittleEIf-D9
Ribeye

Playmakers

BALLS TO THE WALLS
Super Mariota Bros.
Eds 4

AngryLittleEIf-D9

Krusty Fast & Furious
Ribeye

The 7th Dynasty
Super Mariota Bros.
TN Deerslayers 3
AngryLittleEIf-D9
Playmakers

Ribeye

Super Mariota Bros.
The 7th Dynasty
AngryLittleEIf-D9
TN Deerslayers 3
Ribeye

Playmakers
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

AngryLittleEIf-D9
BALLS TO THE WALLS
Eds 4

Krusty Fast & Furious
Murphys Law

NYPD

Playmakers

Ribeye

SNICKERS

Super Mariota Bros.
The 7th Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 3

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

AngryLittleEIf-D9
BALLS TO THE WALLS
Eds 4

Krusty Fast & Furious
Murphys Law

NYPD

Playmakers

Ribeye

SNICKERS

Super Mariota Bros.
The 7th Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 3

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

AngryLittleEIf-D9
BALLS TO THE WALLS
Eds 4

Krusty Fast & Furious
Murphys Law

NYPD

Playmakers

Ribeye

SNICKERS

Super Mariota Bros.
The 7th Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 3

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



